
Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

1º Treino, 19/11/2021 11:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 19/11/2021 14:16

Start : 11:00, End : 12:10

1 - - - Pit Out 11:40:37 40:36.509
2 31.825 35.594 34.880 1:42.299 11:42:19 42:18.808
3 24.116 35.454 33.887 1:33.457 11:43:53 43:52.265
4 22.940 34.550 - Pit In 11:49:35 49:34.292
5 6:15.439 34.139 29.807 Pit In 11:51:52 51:51.680
6 8:28.521 33.524 33.069 1:35.699 11:53:28 53:27.379
7 22.381 33.623 33.268 1:29.272 11:54:57 54:56.651
8 21.750 33.372 33.279 1:28.401 11:56:25 56:25.052
9 21.590 33.312 33.493 1:28.395 11:57:54 57:53.447
10 21.564 34.319 - Pit In 12:06:32 1:06:31.270
11 9:08.351 34.113 33.215 1:37.856 12:08:09 1:08:09.126
12 21.654 32.783 1:27.262 12:09:37 1:09:36.388
13 32.942 12:11:04 1:11:03.395
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:40:07 40:06.635
2 37.870 36.011 33.700 1:47.581 11:41:55 41:54.216
3 22.030 33.889 33.178 1:29.097 11:43:24 43:23.313
4 21.695 33.806 33.241 1:28.742 11:44:52 44:52.055
5 21.990 37.906 39.695 1:39.591 11:46:32 46:31.646
6 21.530 33.473 32.969 1:27.972 11:48:00 47:59.618
7 49.020 36.553 33.078 1:58.651 11:49:59 49:58.269
8 21.624 33.436 33.323 1:28.383 11:51:27 51:26.652
9 21.420 33.386 33.143 1:27.949 11:52:55 52:54.601
10 33.348 33.055 1:27.779 11:54:23 54:22.380
11 44.921 39.292 33.334 1:57.547 11:56:20 56:19.927
12 21.509 33.430 33.215 1:28.154 11:57:48 57:48.081
13 21.459 33.581 - Pit In 12:06:26 1:06:25.320
14 9:08.762 35.283 33.276 1:40.082 12:08:06 1:08:05.402
15 21.698 33.076 32.777 1:27.551 12:09:33 1:09:32.953
16 21.513 12:11:00 1:10:59.980
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:00:28 27.746
2 42.496 37.262 34.696 1:54.454 11:02:23 2:22.200
3 23.019 34.273 33.625 1:30.917 11:03:53 3:53.117
4 21.783 33.768 33.766 1:29.317 11:05:23 5:22.434
5 21.574 33.390 33.374 11:06:51 6:50.772
6 25.309 35.910 33.873 1:35.092 11:08:26 8:25.864
7 21.510 33.523 33.513 1:28.546 11:09:55 9:54.410
8 21.437 33.583 33.455 1:28.475 11:11:23 11:22.885
9 21.777 33.501 - Pit In 11:14:43 14:38.559
10 3:49.425 34.651 1:41.683 11:16:21 16:20.242
11 22.339 36.132 - Pit In 11:21:11 21:06.330
12 5:20.179 33.597 33.298 1:40.986 11:22:48 22:47.316
13 22.711 36.362 33.735 1:32.808 11:24:21 24:20.124
14 21.603 33.334 33.551 1:28.488 11:25:49 25:48.612
15 33.382 33.708 1:28.373 11:27:17 27:16.985
16 21.581 34.784 1:29.670 11:28:47 28:46.655
- 21.717 35.203 - - - -
- - - 30.718 - - -
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

1º Treino, 19/11/2021 11:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 19/11/2021 14:16

Start : 11:00, End : 12:10

1 - - - Pit Out 11:40:23 40:22.468
2 32.927 36.919 34.029 1:43.875 11:42:07 42:06.343
3 23.246 38.858 35.368 1:37.472 11:43:44 43:43.815
4 21.561 33.385 33.218 1:28.164 11:45:12 45:11.979
5 21.490 33.117 1:27.660 11:46:40 46:39.639
6 23.581 38.442 33.883 1:35.906 11:48:16 48:15.545
7 21.330 33.152 33.187 1:27.669 11:49:44 49:43.214
8 21.433 33.144 - Pit In 11:54:41 54:40.083
9 5:27.299 35.202 33.084 1:38.716 11:56:19 56:18.799
10 21.492 33.553 33.215 1:28.260 11:57:47 57:47.059
11 21.531 33.212 - Pit In 12:06:18 1:06:17.994
12 9:03.422 35.737 33.259 1:41.483 12:08:00 1:07:59.477
13 33.327 12:09:27 1:09:27.068
- 25.858 39.319 - - - -
- - - 29.720 - - -

1 3:01.057 41.667 35.772 4:18.496 11:04:19 4:18.496
2 24.071 35.689 34.380 1:34.140 11:05:53 5:52.636
3 23.085 34.714 33.796 1:31.595 11:07:25 7:24.231
4 22.083 34.178 33.588 1:29.849 11:08:54 8:54.080
5 25.071 39.386 - Pit In 11:14:19 14:18.720
6 6:04.640 35.126 33.681 1:48.807 11:16:08 16:07.527
7 21.617 33.633 33.640 1:28.890 11:17:37 17:36.417
8 21.670 33.819 33.551 1:29.040 11:19:06 19:05.457
9 21.624 33.668 33.532 1:28.824 11:20:35 20:34.281
10 22.778 34.869 - Pit In 11:26:50 26:48.826
11 6:48.151 34.385 33.800 1:41.791 11:28:31 28:30.617
12 21.647 11:29:59 29:59.100
13 33.581 33.417 1:28.544 11:31:28 31:27.644
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:00:26 25.873
2 41.429 37.428 34.747 1:53.604 11:02:20 2:19.477
3 23.385 34.097 33.011 1:30.493 11:03:50 3:49.970
4 21.304 33.322 1:27.556 11:05:18 5:17.526
5 21.494 35.443 - Pit In 11:12:40 12:39.103
6 7:52.707 33.857 33.085 1:38.072 11:14:18 14:17.175
7 33.021 11:15:45 15:44.482
8 21.363 33.120 - Pit In 11:22:37 22:33.489
9 7:23.719 39.943 34.765 1:49.420 11:24:23 24:22.909
10 21.335 33.025 33.013 1:27.373 11:25:51 25:50.282
11 26.177 37.702 33.195 1:37.074 11:27:28 27:27.356
- 21.308 33.121 - - - -
- - - 30.053 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:40:16 40:15.633
2 33.359 35.560 33.732 1:42.651 11:41:59 41:58.284
3 21.630 33.434 33.307 1:28.371 11:43:27 43:26.655
4 21.426 33.531 33.147 1:28.104 11:44:55 44:54.759
5 21.684 33.467 33.070 1:28.221 11:46:23 46:22.980
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

1º Treino, 19/11/2021 11:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 19/11/2021 14:16

Start : 11:00, End : 12:10

6 21.388 33.594 33.129 1:28.111 11:47:51 47:51.091
7 21.413 36.817 - Pit In 11:53:50 53:49.995
8 6:32.453 33.902 33.183 1:40.634 11:55:31 55:30.629
9 21.367 33.481 33.220 1:28.068 11:56:59 56:58.697
10 21.922 33.528 33.076 1:28.526 11:58:28 58:27.223
11 21.445 33.380 33.321 1:28.146 11:59:56 59:55.369
12 - - - Pit In 12:06:38 1:06:37.134
13 30.963 34.791 33.519 1:39.273 12:08:17 1:08:16.407
14 12:09:44 1:09:43.985
- 21.392 33.427 - - - -
- - - 31.345 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:40:30 40:29.711
2 31.037 34.734 33.495 1:39.266 11:42:09 42:08.977
3 22.033 35.611 33.440 1:31.084 11:43:40 43:40.061
4 21.394 33.456 33.276 1:28.126 11:45:09 45:08.187
5 21.835 33.412 33.869 1:29.116 11:46:38 46:37.303
6 21.437 33.415 33.335 1:28.187 11:48:06 48:05.490
7 21.368 33.831 - Pit In 11:52:48 52:47.240
8 5:11.780 33.566 33.121 1:36.717 11:54:24 54:23.957
9 26.036 33.847 33.388 1:33.271 11:55:58 55:57.228
10 21.756 33.313 33.319 1:28.388 11:57:26 57:25.616
11 33.457 33.358 1:28.159 11:58:54 58:53.775
12 21.374 33.447 33.396 1:28.217 12:00:22 1:00:21.992
13 - - - Pit In 12:06:44 1:06:43.046
14 31.572 35.768 33.721 1:41.061 12:08:24 1:08:24.107
15 21.538 33.343 1:27.822 12:09:52 1:09:51.929
16 21.412 32.978 12:11:20 1:11:19.186
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:40:42 40:41.276
2 32.891 37.408 35.520 1:45.819 11:42:27 42:27.095
3 23.263 35.050 34.096 1:32.409 11:44:00 43:59.504
4 21.981 33.857 33.313 1:29.151 11:45:29 45:28.655
5 25.442 38.584 34.916 1:38.942 11:47:08 47:07.597
6 1:13.609 - Pit In 11:52:14 52:13.706
7 5:37.146 36.038 33.838 1:40.913 11:53:55 53:54.619
8 21.428 33.307 33.009 1:27.744 11:55:23 55:22.363
9 24.908 40.993 35.216 1:41.117 11:57:04 57:03.480
10 21.316 33.155 33.126 1:27.597 11:58:31 58:31.077
11 21.869 35.671 - Pit In 12:06:50 1:06:49.116
12 8:51.882 38.421 34.254 1:46.518 12:08:36 1:08:35.634
13 21.350 12:10:03 1:10:02.964
- - - - - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:00:11 9.650
2 36.749 35.669 33.514 1:45.932 11:01:56 1:55.582
3 21.886 33.607 33.114 1:28.607 11:03:25 3:24.189
4 21.769 33.437 33.207 1:28.413 11:04:53 4:52.602
5 21.839 34.623 33.284 1:29.746 11:06:23 6:22.348
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Santa Cruz do Sul (3.53 km)

19 - 21 November 2021

1º Treino, 19/11/2021 11:00 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 19/11/2021 14:16

Start : 11:00, End : 12:10

6 21.438 33.333 33.301 1:28.072 11:07:51 7:50.420
7 22.697 33.401 33.895 1:29.993 11:09:21 9:20.413
8 21.653 33.174 33.412 1:28.239 11:10:49 10:48.652
9 22.401 37.325 - Pit In 11:16:37 16:31.056
10 6:18.961 33.532 33.340 1:43.429 11:18:15 18:14.485
11 21.455 33.760 33.359 1:28.574 11:19:43 19:43.059
12 21.509 33.168 33.402 1:28.079 11:21:12 21:11.138
13 21.555 33.269 - Pit In 11:24:39 24:33.818
14 3:58.617 34.465 33.430 1:43.832 11:26:18 26:17.650
15 32.634 32.679 1:26.735 11:27:45 27:44.385
16 21.436 11:29:11 29:11.054
- 23.114 36.201 - - - -
- - - 28.772 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:00:13 12.647
2 41.773 35.963 33.745 1:51.481 11:02:04 2:04.128
3 21.783 33.420 33.457 1:28.660 11:03:33 3:32.788
4 21.363 33.270 33.361 1:27.994 11:05:01 5:00.782
5 24.553 34.808 33.434 1:32.795 11:06:34 6:33.577
6 21.520 33.386 - Pit In 11:11:58 11:51.836
7 5:55.895 33.526 33.423 1:44.585 11:13:37 13:36.421
8 21.606 33.791 33.581 1:28.978 11:15:06 15:05.399
9 22.444 33.471 33.554 1:29.469 11:16:35 16:34.868
10 21.460 33.649 33.569 1:28.678 11:18:04 18:03.546
11 21.493 33.441 - Pit In 11:22:44 22:39.288
12 5:13.135 36.740 33.403 1:47.536 11:24:27 24:26.824
13 21.304 32.875 32.898 11:25:54 25:53.901
14 23.132 34.500 1:30.511 11:27:25 27:24.412
15 33.165 1:27.137 11:28:52 28:51.549
- 21.663 34.845 - - - -
- - - 28.285 - - -

1 - - - Pit Out 11:41:52 41:51.273
2 32.137 35.841 33.923 1:41.901 11:43:34 43:33.174
3 21.604 34.200 33.351 1:29.155 11:45:03 45:02.329
4 21.432 33.378 33.384 1:28.194 11:46:31 46:30.523
5 33.227 11:47:59 47:58.316
6 27.148 37.762 - Pit In 11:56:38 56:37.326
7 9:10.094 34.376 33.205 1:38.665 11:58:16 58:15.991
8 21.919 33.210 1:28.342 11:59:45 59:44.333
- 21.461 4:35.316 - - - -
- - - 1:24.273 - - -

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .

Page : 4 / 4


